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[EXTERNAL] 7D Review Draft Report, Comments

Robert S. Lynch <RSLynch@rslynchaty.com>
Fri 11/13/2020 3:45 PM
To:  7DReview, BOR-LCR <bor-sha-7DReview@usbr.gov>
Cc:  Robert S. Lynch <RSLynch@rslynchaty.com>; 7DReview, BOR-LCR <bor-sha-7DReview@usbr.gov>; Mark A. Gabriel
<Gabriel@WAPA.GOV>; Burman, Brenda W <BBurman@usbr.gov>; creda@creda.cc <creda@creda.cc>; Ken Saline
<krs@krsaline.com>; Dennis Delaney <dld@krsaline.com>; Jeff Woner <jjw@krsaline.com>; DeWayne Justice
<powerandwater@aol.com>; Elston Grubaugh <egrubaugh@wmidd.org>; Brian Yerges <brian.yerges@ed-3.org>; Chris Michie
<chris@caidd.com>; Ron McEachern <ron@caidd.com>; Bill Van Allen <bvanallennewmagma@mchsi.com>; HoHoKam
Irrigation & Drainage District <Management@powerhhk.com>; Glen Vortherms <glenv@mwdaz.com>; Donovan Neese
<dneese@rooseveltirrigation.org>; Jason Moyes <jasonmoyes@law-msh.com>; Wade Noble <wade@noblelaw.com>; Paul R.
Orme <PRO@SLWPLC.COM>

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links, opening
attachments, or responding. 

These comments are submitted on behalf of the Irrigation & Electrical Districts’ Association of Arizona
(IEDA), whose Members and Associate Members buy Colorado River federal hydropower. 

We do not understand the total lack of analysis of power production impacts, a subject specifically listed
as a part of one of Reclamation’s stated purposes for this study. This oversight was called to your
attention by both WAPA and CREDA (4/30/20 Ltr) and then ignored. Since hydropower pays the bills and
CRSP and Hoover power are already above market, someone should be worried that additional price
escalating impacts could leave Reclamation with a significantly reduced market. 
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